L011178
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N

E
S
UNITS: mm
Item d1 L B H b ± 0.02 h ± 0.02 B1 H1 E P d2 X Y Z
Allowable
Axial Load
(Kgf)
Allowable
Static Load
(Kgf)
Maximum
Speed
(RPM)
TBI-BSC-SU-BF10 8 20 60 39 30 22 34 32.5 15 46 5.5 6.6 10.8 5 195 239.0 16800
TBI-BSC-SU-BF12 10 20 60 43 30 25 34 32.5 18 46 5.5 6.6 10.8 1.5 217 275.1 15400
TBI-BSC-SU-BF15 15 20 70 48 35 28 40 38 18 54 5.5 6.6 11 6.5 240 315.7 13300
TBI-BSC-SU-BF17 17 23 86 64 43 39 50 55 28 68 6.6 9 14 8.5 413 550.2 11200
TBI-BSC-SU-BF20 20 26 88 60 44 34 52 50 22 70 6.6 9 14 8.5 428 604.3 10500
TBI-BSC-SU-BF25 25 30 106 80 53 48 64 70 33 85 9 11 17.5 11 709 942.6 8400
TBI-BSC-SU-BF30 30 32 128 89 64 51 76 78 33 102 11 14 20 13 939 1353 7000
TBI-BSC-SU-BF35 35 32 140 96 70 52 88 79 35 114 11 14 20 13 1466 1691.3 4200
TBI-BSC-SU-BF40 40 37 160 110 80 60 100 90 37 130 14 18 26 17.5 1834 2119.7 3710
TBI Ball Screw Support Units
 R
E
C

E
 D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
Item Ball Screw
Diameter
Input Shaft
Diameter Snap Ring Groove
Type BF d A E B F G
TBI-BSC-SU-BF10 12, 14, 15 8 10 7.6 7 0.9
TBI-BSC-SU-BF12 14, 15, 16 10 11 9.6 8 1.15
TBI-BSC-SU-BF15 18, 20 15 13 14.3 9 1.15
TBI-BSC-SU-BF17 20, 25 17 16 16.2 12 1.15
TBI-BSC-SU-BF20 25, 28, 30 20 16 19 12 1.35